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NUMERO:

11.01.01.718
2:1

R.C.P.G

CASTANHA COM FLANGE CR1
0

0

16/07/2014

00/00/00

DESENHADO

RESPONSAVEL

REVISÃO TITULO:

NUMERO:MATERIAL:ESCALA:

POM - Poliacetal

R.C.P.G

EQUIPAMENTO:

00/00/00

Quant: 01

CNC PARTS


	Folha1
	Vista de desenho1
	Vista de seção A-A
	Vista de desenho3


